
SCHEDULE - G-WAY MONSTERS
fall 2011 / RINX - SPECIAL DRY

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 21, 11 6 NORDEKES 0 G-WAY MONSTERS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 28, 11 1 G-WAY MONSTERS 1 HARDWALL HAMMERS 5:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 31, 11 4 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 2 G-WAY MONSTERS 7:30 pm -

Sun, Sep 11, 11 1 G-WAY MONSTERS 3 NIGHT OWLS 5:00 pm -

Mon, Sep 12, 11 0 HOSERS 8 G-WAY MONSTERS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 18, 11 2 THE LUMBERJACKS 4 G-WAY MONSTERS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 25, 11 2 G-WAY MONSTERS 3 REBELS 4:00 pm -

Mon, Sep 26, 11 0 G-WAY MONSTERS 6 NORDEKES 11:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 01, 11 1 HARDWALL HAMMERS 1 G-WAY MONSTERS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 02, 11 2 G-WAY MONSTERS 3 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 6:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 15, 11 1 1 G-WAY MONSTERS 6 NIGHT OWLS 7:45 am -

Sun, Oct 16, 11 1 1 NIGHT OWLS 7 G-WAY MONSTERS 9:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 22, 11 2 1 G-WAY MONSTERS 9 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 8:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 23, 11 2 5 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 4 G-WAY MONSTERS 7:00 pm -


